Accutrol, LLC Product Sheet
Accutrol, LLC • 21 Commerce Drive, Danbury, CT 06810 • 203-445-9991 • www.accutrolllc.com
Contents and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Acid Resistant
AVC6500
US Patent 7,543,759
Laboratories, Life Sciences, Healthcare
Innovative features for the AVC6500!

	 Airflow Sensors	 Kynar® PVDF
	Control Module Enclosure	 16 Gauge Aluminum
Ordering Guides
Please see the following page for Ordering Guide.
Accutrol, LLC • 21 Commerce Drive, Danbury, CT 06810 • 203-445-9991 • www.accutrolllc.com� 7/23
©2023 Accutrol, LLC. All rights reserved.
Accutrol AVC6500 – Acid Resistant Valve� 6
Your representative is:
Valve Housing Material
5 = PFA Coated 304SS, 20 Gauge
Size
08 = 8" Diameter
10 = 10" Diameter
12 = 12" Diameter
14 = 14" Diameter
Options
Blank = No Options
A = AccuNet
W = Wireless Bluetooth® Configuration
Actuator Type
03 = Fail Last Position, 2-10v (High Speed)
05 = Fail Open/Close, 2-10v (High Speed)
AVC6500 Acid Resistant AccuValve®
Ordering Guide
                 AV C 6   5        -        -